CappRondo
H O T P L A T E  S T I R R E R
The CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer offers three heating modes: rapid, gradual
and accurate heating. It operates with heating temperatures ranging from
ambient to 550°C.
Its plate surface is made of robust nano-crystalline glass ceramic and ensures full
resistance towards liquid splash or temperature shocks.
The CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer operates at a variable speed ranging from 200

Weight 4.5kg
Protection Class IP 21
Ordering Information
www.capp.dk – +45 6613 6140 – info@capp.dk
Cat No. Description
CRS-22H CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer 2.200 RPM, 550°C ceramic, 20L capacity, 220V
CRS-22H-110 CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer 2.200 RPM, 550°C ceramic, 20L capacity, 110V
CRS-22H-P P1000 temperature probe for CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer
CRS-22H-S Stand for P1000 temperature probe CappRondo Hotplate Stirrer